
Last Name First Name Full Name Current Status

Primary 

Service Type Primary Served Congregation Phone Number email Address

Belcher Dick Dick Belcher Non-ARP Minister  PCA Minister 803-517-8536 rbelcher@rts.edu 121 River Wood Drive, Fort Mill, SC 29715

Benson Dr. Steve Dr. Steve Benson Non-ARP Minister   704-778-2125 sbenson317@gmail.com 4001 Thistledown Ct, Charlotte, NC 28269

Boelte Gene Gene Boelte Non-ARP Minister   702-669-9216 geneboelte@windstream.net PO Box 955, Mt Pleasant, NC 28124

Cara Robert (Bob) J. Robert (Bob) J. Cara Out of Bounds Professor Reformed Theological Seminary 704-618-6615 rcara@carolina.ee.com 917 Pinafore Drive, Charlotte, NC 28212

Counts Ken Ken Counts Non-ARP Minister   910-467-3041 chaplaincounts@gmail.com 207 Quailwood Court, Cape Carteret, NC 28584

Denning M.J. M.J.  Denning Without Call  Gilead ARPC 704-996-6683 denning98@gmail.com 8501 Magnolia Springs Lane, Harrisburg, NC 28075

Ellis Lanier Lanier Ellis Retired   704-502-3936 klellis@carolina.rr.com 1009 Serel Dr., Matthews, NC 28104

Frazier Wayne Wayne Frazier Retired   704-641-1317 wfrazier62175@gmail.com 4435 Oak Lane, Charlotte, NC 28213

Giddens John John Giddens Retired   910-231-0665 boggit@aol.com 7778 Morgan Creek Road, Leland, NC 28451

Hamer Gregor Morris (Greg)Gregor Morris (Greg) HamerWithout Call Stated Supply Sandy Plains (Tryon) 828-388-4573 gmhamer1645@gmail.com PO Box 304, Flat Rock, NC 28173

Han Insoo (Isaac) Insoo (Isaac) Han Candidate (11/2024)

Hunt James Avery James Avery Hunt Retired   704-578-1862 jam047@me.com PO Box 1114, Flat Rock, NC 28731

Hunter Robert Robert Hunter Retired   704-962-7733 rlhunter1953@gmail.com 12707 Vantage Point Lane, Huntersville, NC 18078

James (Gerald) Mark (Gerald) Mark James Out of Bounds Professor

RTS Charlotte

Staded Clerk 704-574-2217 pridekils@gmail.com 5704 Stanfield Ridge Dr. , Stanfield, NC 18613

Lehner John John Lehner Out of Bounds Missionary Serge Team Spain 704-891-7282 lehner.john@gmail.com

Lewis Richard (Rich) Richard (Rich) Lewis Retired Supply 704-860-4530 RichardCLewisJr@gmail.com 3600 Linwood Rd, Gastonia, NC 18052

Lineberger J. Michael (Mike) J. Michael (Mike) LinebergerRetired  Linden ARP Church 704-854-8718 jlineberger1@carolina.rr.com 525 Rosemary Ln, Gastonia, NC28054

Lotze Kenneth Kenneth Lotze Out of Bounds Missionary World Witness 980-297-2320 kenandjerri@gmail.com 636 Sagemont Ave, Matthews, NC 28105

Morrison Jeff (Jeffrey) Jeff (Jeffrey) Morrison Without Call Stated Supply Mint Hill ARP 704-804-1921 revdrsmorrison@gmail.com Christway Counseling 414 w. Third Ave, Gastonia, NC 28052

Petersen Douglas Douglas Petersen Retired  Westminster ARP Albemarle, NC 704-986-6046 dwinpetersen@gmail.com 400 Avondale Ave, Albemarle, NC 28001

Pizzuti Anthony Anthony Pizzuti Retired   704-998-9762 apizzuti@att.net 1823 Emerywood Dr, Charlotte, NC 28210

Price Chris Chris Price Candidate (11/2024)

Sammons Chuck Chuck Sammons Candidate (3/2024)

Spiritosanto Jim Jim Spiritosanto Non-ARP Minister    giacomo_2@yahoo.com 116 Balsam Road, Jacksonville, NC 28546

Turbeville Dean Dean Turbeville Retired   704-995-0182 sdeanturbeville@gmail.com 11621 Knightsdale Drive, Charlotte, NC 28277

Wiles Roger Roger Wiles Retired  ARP Center 336-225-5601 wiles.roger@gmail.com 278 Greenfield Drive, Lexington, NC 27295

Wilkie Brant Brant Wilkie Retired PCA minister  Hesphzibah   

Wilson Robert (Bob) Robert (Bob) Wilson Retired  Wilkes Covenant ARP(Millers Creek)336-624-9529 drrcw13@gmail.com 4784 Styers Ferry Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27104
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